
1,000

4,700

180  size

3,000

200  size  
dashboard  full  cover

1,500

Size  80

Hokkaido  1,100

Central

2,6002,700 2,900

1,100

1,500

Outside  2  sizes

1,000

2,600

3,900  
4,400

1,200
1,1009001,300

700

3,500  3,500  3,500  3,600  3,700  3,800  3,900  5,500  4,000  4,000  4,000  4,100  4,200  4,300  
4,400  6,000

Outside  1  size

2,600

1,200

3,200

100  size

1,800

1,200

3,000

1,100
1,300

2,200

Shinetsu

2,0001,700
2,200

1,9001,600

2,4002,600

160  size

1,000

2,700

900

Hokuriku Kansai  
800

2,600
2,200 2,500

2,700

2,600

1,500

2,800
2,200

China  
900700

2,100

1,200
1,6001,300

1,700

1,500
1,300

1,700

900

1,900

Kanto

1,800

Kyushu

2.2002,300

4,100  4,000  4,000

2,200

1,700

1,300

1,900
1,8001,500

North  

Tohoku  800

2,300

700

1,700

Okinawa

4,200
2,100

1,300

1,100

1,100

60  size  

80  size  

100  size  

120  size  

140  size  

160  size  

180  size  

200  size  

other  1  

size  other  

2  size  60  size

Southern  

Tohoku  700

1,400

120  size

1,500
900

1,700

1,300

1,700

2,600

1,700

1,400
1,4001,100

900

1,600
1,500

1,300

1,700

Shikoku

3,700

700

3,600  3,500  3,500

1,100

1,500

Size  140

Email:  kameari.ew@nifty.com

Closed:  Wednesdays  and  Sundays

FAX :  048-997-9085
TEL  048-998-2323

Saturdays  and  holidays:  10:00AM  to  7:00PM
Business  hours:  Weekdays  10:00AM  -  7:00PM

Shipping  Fee  List

Shikoku  

Ehime,  Kagawa,  

Kochi,  Tokushima

Kyushu

Shimane/Tottori  

Yamaguchi/Hiroshima  

Okayama

Fukuoka/Saga  

Nagasaki/Kumamoto  

Oita/Miyazaki  

Kagoshima

Northern  

Tohoku  Aomori,  Akita,  Iwate

Okinawa

Hokkaido

Southern  Tohoku

Miyagi/Yamagata  

Fukushima

Shizuoka,  Aichi,  Mie,  

Gifu

Shinetsu

Niigata  

Nagano

Kanto  

Gunma,  Tochigi,  Yamanashi  

Ibaraki,  Chiba,  Saitama  Tokyo,  

Kanagawa

Hokuriku

Toyama  

Ishikawa  

Fukui

Central

Kansai

Osaka/Kyoto  Nara/

Shiga  Hyogo/

Wakayama

China

3-1-16  Midoricho,  Yashio  City,  Saitama  Prefecture

Saitama  Resona  Bank,  Yashio  Branch  Regular  Deposit

Bank  details

Mail  Order

Kameari  Engine  Works  Co.,  Ltd.
No.1462454

6-cylinder  block

L6  Octopus  Leg

4-cylinder  block

Various  mufflers

S30  front  spoiler

(However,  for  orders  over  40,000  yen,  shipping  to  Kyushu  is  free  for  orders  shipped  to  Okinawa.

•For  urgent  items,  we  can  use  airmail  (separate  quote  required).

There  will  be  a  shipping  charge  difference  between  Kyushu  and  Okinawa.  Example:  80  size  shipping  charge  difference  =  ¥400)

•The  prices  below  do  not  include  tax.  Consumption  tax  will  be  added  separately.

-  Free  shipping  for  orders  over  40,000  yen  (excluding  tax).

300,000  to  500,000  yen:  ¥2,000  500,000  to  1,000,000  yen:  ¥3,000)  *Consumption  tax  will  be  added  separately.

(COD  fee:  Less  than  10,000  yen  ¥300  10,000-30,000  yen  ¥400  30,000-100,000  yen  ¥600  100,000-300,000  yen  ¥1,000

•The  size  of  the  package  is  the  total  box  size  (length  +  width  +  height  (cm)).

(The  size  of  the  package  may  differ  from  the  one  shown  below  depending  on  the  product  combination  and  packaging  condition.)

ÿ  Bank  transfer:  Items  will  

be  shipped  after  the  transfer  has  been  confirmed.

ÿ  Cash  on  delivery:  Please  apply  by  phone,  fax,  or  email.  Orders  placed  before  3:00  PM  will  be  shipped  on  the  same  day.

3)  Registered  cash  mail:  Please  enclose  a  note  with  the  name  of  the  product  you  would  like,  the  quantity,  etc.,  when  you  send  it.

ÿ340-0808

Kameari  Engine  Works  Co.,  Ltd.  (Trademark  

registration  No.  4809891)

Overhaul  kit  (L4,  A  type,  FJ20,  4K)

R200  differential  member  (GC10/GC110)

Inquiries  regarding  stock  availability  and  shipping  fees  can  be  made  by  phone  or  fax.

Cooler  kits,  restored  body  parts,  FRP  body  parts,  octopus  legs,  mufflers,  pipe  materials

•For  the  products  listed  below,  shipping  charges  will  apply  regardless  of  the  amount,  so  please  contact  us  each  time.

In  the  unlikely  event  that  there  is  any  damage,  incorrect  item,  or  incorrect  quantity,  please  contact  us.  We  will  deal  with  the  matter  as  soon  as  possible.

Please  note  that  a  handling  fee  will  be  charged  as  follows:

If  the  total  amount  is  less  than  40,000  yen,  shipping  charges  will  apply,  so  please  refer  to  the  shipping  charges  table  below.

•When  you  receive  the  product,  please  check  the  delivery  slip  and  the  product  as  soon  as  possible.  We  take  great  care  in  packaging  and  shipping,

•Free  shipping  if  your  purchase  totals  40,000  yen  or  more  (excluding  tax).  (For  Okinawa,  we  will  only  charge  you  the  difference  in  shipping  costs  from  Kyushu  to  Okinawa.)

No  explanation  of  the  kanji  is  necessary.  We  also  hope  to  have  a  perfect  management  system  in  place  to  keep  track  of  your  purchases  for  at  least  five  years  and  to  use  them  for  after-sales  service.

Please  apply  by  phone,  fax  or  email.

From  next  time  onwards,  if  you  tell  us  the  code  number  on  the  delivery  slip  or  your  phone  number,  we  can  search  for  your  address,  so  you  don't  have  to  worry  about  finding  the  address  or

However,  shipping  charges  will  be  incurred  for  cylinder  blocks  regardless  of  the  amount.  (4  cylinders:  1  external  size,  6  cylinders:  2  external  sizes)

-When  you  use  the  mail  order  service  described  above,  your  name,  address  and  telephone  number  will  be  automatically  registered  on  our  computer.

If  you  would  like  to  send  us  the  processed  item,  please  send  it  with  prepaid  shipping.  Return  shipping  is  free  for  orders  over  40,000  yen  (excluding  tax).

•Shipping  costs  for  engine  processing

ÿ  Shipping  costs

ÿ  Request  for  inspection

ÿ  About  customer  registration

ÿ  Mail  order  orders  and  payment  methods

Mail  Order

Shock  absorber  (F  x  2)

Radiator  hose  up  and  down
metal

71B  bell  housing

Electric  fan  (10  inch)

GC110  Strut  Tower  Bar

4-cylinder  octopus

L6  tappet  cover
Electric  fan  (16  inch)

4  cylinder  head  gasket

Spark  plug

L6  Backplate

Manifold  G/K  (4  cylinder)

Copper  pipe
GC10  over  fender

Radiator  cap

Timing  Chain
U20  Overhaul  Kit

S30  R200  differential  member

Alternator

GC10  front  spoiler

Fan  shroud  (S30,510)

S30  over  fender

Fan  belt
6  cylinder  head  gasket

L6  Heat  Plate

Electric  fan  (12  inch)
jet

S30  Strut  Tower  Bar
Competition  Suspension

S30  rear  spoiler

Plug  cord

GC10  Strut  Tower  Bar

S130  Strut  Tower  Bar

Brake  pads

thermostat

S130  rear  shock

Electric  fan  (14  inch)

L6  manifold  gasket

Clutch  cover  +  disc

starter

GC110  front  spoiler

Ignition  coil

Cam  sprocket

L6  crankshaft

6  cylinder  overhaul  kit
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